
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

No. 
532 
70 

494 
214 
451 
474 
770 
530 
33 

105 
725 
428 
43 

172 
681 
345 
67 

275 
923 
75 
51 

604 
14 

830 
590 
447 
555 
61 
35 
54 
57 
9 

408 
473 
259 
297 
570 
18 

512 
492 
812 

Name 
Constantin Piller 
Valentin Kees 
Maximilian Werner 
Bence Pergel 
Julius Mikula 
Magnus Gregersen 
Leon Rudolph 
John Vogelwaid 
Kay Karssemakers 
Lucas Bruhn 
Jonas Stub Buch 
Henry Obenland 
Roberts Lusis 
Cas Valk 
Jamie Heinen 
Fabian Kling 
Lukas Hechtel 
Eric Rakow 
Nils Weinmann 
Bradley Mesters 
Luca Schmidthäusler 
Jimmy Opitz 
Marc Munz 
David Jost 
Jayden Young Schmidt 
Jiri Klejšmíd 
Noel Schmitt 
Kimi Schmidt 
Jona Katz 
Lucas Schwarz 
Neilas Pecatauskas 
Alexander Hail 
Scott Smulders 
Collin Wohnhas 
Justin Roll 
Julian Tim Spatz 
Jonas Wahl 
Daan Hofstede 
Uwe De Waele 
Yourick Den Hollander 
Sem De Lange 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MAMS 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMU 
DMU 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
MUL 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LMSF 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
FMB 
KNMV 
KNMV 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Eichendorf 

GER/ Schwabniede

GER/ Jena 

HUN/ Esztergom K

CZE/ Lužice 

DEN/ Roedekro 

GER/ Gößnitz 

GER/ Reutlingen 

NED/Gemonde 

DEN/ Kirke Hyl 

DEN/ Tureby 

GER/ Kupferzell 

LAT/ Liepaja 

NED/Nijverdal 

LUX/ Fingig 

GER/ Neulußheim 

GER/ Windsbach 

GER/ Neubranden

GER/ Filderstadt 

NED/ Waalre 

GER/Dielheim 

GER/ Werdau 

GER/Reutlingen 

GER/ Vorderhinde

DEN/ Middelfar 

CZE/ Dvr Králové 

GER/ Geldersheim

GER/ Trendelburg 

GER/Holzgerlingen

GER/ Apolda 

LTU/ Dietzenbach 

GER/ Bad Urach 

NED/ Alphen (NB)

GER/ Lauterstein 

GER/ Heilbronn 

GER/ Nidda 

GER/Gschwend 

NED/ Staphorst 

BEL/ Zulte 

NED/ Beekbergen 

NED/ Weiteveen 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

YAMAHA 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Kosak Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

HTS KTM 

Becker Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

MX - Vogelwaid 

Becker Racing 

Kaduuz-Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

Sturm STC Racing 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

KMP Honda Racing 

SHR Motorsports 

B&B Mallon Racing/ADAC Berlin Branden

F&H Racing Shop-HMX 

KMP Honda Racing 

Team Bauerschmidt MB 33 / ADAC Sachs

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Riders Store 

GripMesser.com RacingTeam 

VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawasaki 

MX Service Brodbeck/TM Racing 

No Fear-JUMBO-BT Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

MSC Gaildorf 

Duntep MX 

RGS MX Team 

GT Husqvarna MX Team 

Brouwer Motors-JUMBO 

Laps 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
2:01.686 
2:03.212 
2:03.514 
2:04.051 
2:04.995 
2:05.343 
2:05.466 
2:06.328 
2:06.409 
2:06.526 
2:08.636 
2:08.779 
2:09.463 
2:10.273 
2:10.545 
2:10.609 
2:11.125 
2:11.424 
2:11.718 
2:11.849 
2:11.917 
2:13.385 
2:13.494 
2:13.884 
2:14.000 
2:14.161 
2:14.965 
2:15.096 
2:15.189 
2:15.650 
2:15.712 
2:15.928 
2:17.796 
2:18.529 
2:18.543 
2:19.991 
2:20.014 
2:22.761 
2:23.567 
2:34.142 
2:38.883 

Diff 

1.526 
1.828 
2.365 
3.309 
3.657 
3.780 
4.642 
4.723 
4.840 
6.950 
7.093 
7.777 
8.587 
8.859 
8.923 
9.439 
9.738 

10.032 
10.163 
10.231 
11.699 
11.808 
12.198 
12.314 
12.475 
13.279 
13.410 
13.503 
13.964 
14.026 
14.242 
16.110 
16.843 
16.857 
18.305 
18.328 
21.075 
21.881 
32.456 
37.197 

In Lap 
3 
2 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
2 
4 
3 
1 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
1 
3 

km/h 
53,252 
52,592 
52,464 
52,237 
51,842 
51,698 
51,647 
51,295 
51,262 
51,215 
50,375 
50,319 
50,053 
49,742 
49,638 
49,614 
49,418 
49,306 
49,196 
49,147 
49,122 
48,581 
48,542 
48,400 
48,358 
48,300 
48,012 
47,966 
47,933 
47,770 
47,748 
47,672 
47,026 
46,777 
46,772 
46,289 
46,281 
45,391 
45,136 
42,039 
40,785 
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ADAC MX Masters Reutlingen 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 

Practice 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:24:33 

Reutlingen 1,800 Km 

11.09.2021 11:25 

Timekeeping C. Scholz:                                                                Clerk of the course Thomas Moser:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


